Clearance | Lighting
Aurora EN PL24B 30
LED Dwn Lgt 24W 240V
Aurora EN PL24B30 LED
Downlight 24W 240V
General Information
Brand Aurora
Product Type Downlight
Lamp Type LED Fixed
Wattage 24W
Overall Diameter 300mm
Colour Temperature 3000K
Light Output (Lumens) 1450 Lm
Colour Rendering Index 80
Voltage 100to240V
Luminous Efficiency 60.42 Lm/W
Standards ROHS
Type Downlight
Dimmable N
Beam Angle 110 Degrees
Warranty 3 Years
CE Approved Y
LED Driver Included? N
Housing Colour White
Mounting Type Bracket
Mounting Position Ceiling
Number of Lamps 120
Adjustability Fixed
Cut-Out Diameter 280mm
Face Shape Circular
Recess Depth 40mm
SKU: ENPL24B30
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 29/04/24